
 

No.IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1625/2024-25/1098-1100    Dated: 01-08-2024  

 

Corrigendum 

 
Following modifications regarding bid submission and bid opening date for tender 

for Construction of water drains and channelization work at various location of 

south campus (SH: Construction of RCC water drains at various location of south 

campus and channelization of nallah to provide cross drainage with gabion walls 

and gabion cascades near A-8 and D-1 blocks at south campus of IIT Mandi) 

published in E-Procurement Portal on 11-07-2024 vide NIT No. IIT Mandi 

(CW)/SE-1625/2024-25/ 872-74 dated 11-07-2024 and on IIT Mandi website 

has been made:- 

 

Last date & time of submission of tender is extended from 03-08-2024 at 06:00 

P.M. to 12-08-2024 at 06:00 P.M. 

 

Date & time of opening of tender is extended from 05-08-2024 at 03:30 P.M. to 

14-08-2024 at 03:30 P.M. 

 

All other conditions shall remain same. 

               

 
                   Sd/-        

                                                                        Superintending Engineer  
Copy to: 

1. Notice Board 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal 
3. IIT Mandi Website        

                         
Sd/-                                                                         

Superintending Engineer  
 
 

 
 



 
 


